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VESPA 100 VESPA PK 100 S VESPA PK 100 S ELESTART

VESPA PK 100 XL VESPA PX 100 E 

VESPA 100
aantal

1978 V9B1T 1101 - 3764 2664
1979 V9B1T 3765 - 11217 7453
1980 V9B1T 11218 - 21085 9868
1981 V9B1T 21086 - 25354 4269
1982 V9B1T 25355 - 27127 1773
1983 V9B1T 27128 - 28904 1777

V9B1T 50001 - 53200 3200 India (APSL)
1984 V9B1T 53201 - 67249 14049
1985 V9B1T 67250 - 99350 32101
1986 V9B1T 99351 - 105049 5699
1987 V9B1T 105050 - 106062 1013
1988 V9B1T 106063 - 106462 400
1989 V9B1T 106463 - 107086 624
1990 V9B1T 107087 - 107758 672
1991 V9B1T 107759 - 108486 728
1992 V9B1T 108487 - 108853 367
1993 V9B1T 108854 -
1994 V9B1T -
1995 V9B1T -
1996 V9B1T -
1997 V9B1T -
1998 V9B1T -
1999 V9B1T -

totaal 86657
VESPA PK 100 S

aantal
1982 V9X1T 1101 - 16100 15000
1983 V9X1T 16101 - 28937 12837
1984 V9X1T 28938 - 39359 10422
1985 V9X1T 39360 - 52479 13120
1986 V9X1T 52480 - 58619 6140
1987 V9X1T 58620 - 67175 8556

totaal 66075
VESPA PK 100 S ELESTART

aantal
1983 V9X1T 3000001 - 3000079 79
1984 V9X1T 3000080 - 3000130 51
1985 V9X1T 3000131 - 3000150 20
1986 V9X1T 3000151 - 3000158 8

totaal 158
VESPA PK 100 XL

aantal

1986 V9X2T 1101 - 1250 150
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1986 V9X2T 1101 - 1250 150
1987 V9X2T 1251 - 1494 244
1988 V9X2T 1495 - 1766 272
1989 V9X2T 1767 - 1990 224
1990 V9X2T 1991 - 2197 207

totaal 1097
VESPA PX 100 E (India Lohia)

aantal
1983 VIX1T 1101 - 11104 10004
1984 VIX1T 11105 - 26104 15000
1985 VIX1T 26105 - 44104 18000

totaal 43004


